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OPENED 2018

OPENED 2015
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SITUS retail
groupThis statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of  the property 

described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.
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FORLEASE
Adam Lewis
adam@situsretail.com
801.838.9627

Hunter Todd
hunter@situsretail.com
801.838.9630

PROPERTY INFORMATION 

• Building Size: 1,100 or 2,200 SF
• Covered Drive-Thru
• Proposed Renovation for 2 Tenants
• Lease Rate: $25-$28 PSF
• Available Immediately

FEATURES

• Access/Visibility from 5400 South
• Pylon Signage
• 39,000 ADT on 5400 South
• Former Fast Food Restaurant
• 31,000 Employees within 3 Miles 

PROPOSED RENOVATION



2017 Average Daily Traffic provided by Utah Department of 
Transportation. Aerial Photography provided by Nearmap, 

DigitalGlobe, Google or FSA.

SITE

Adam Lewis
adam@situsretail.com
801.838.9627

Hunter Todd
hunter@situsretail.com
801.838.9630

FO
RL

EA
SE

SITUS retail
groupThis statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of  the property 

described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

90 East 7200 South | Suite102 Midvale | UT | 84047
P: 801.266.1333 | F: 801.266.1303 | www.situsretail.com

FORMER ARCTIC CIRCLE
3883 West 5400 South     Taylorsville, UT

Re
ta

ile
rA

er
ia

l



5400 SOUTH

Utah State
Liquor Store

UNDER CONSTR.

2,200
SF
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2018
2023
2010
2000 % % %

< $25,000
$25,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000+

Industrial
Manufacturing
Commercial
Office
Other

White
Black
American Indian
Asian & PI
Other

Male
Female

Population 25+
No high school diploma
High school graduate
Some college
College graduate
Graduate/professional degree

Housing
Transportation
Food at home
Food away from home
Life insurance & pensions
Entertainment
Healthcare
Apparel  &  related services
Other

3.5 3.4 3.4

35.4

26.6 23.7 22.7

31.2 31.4 31.9

8.2

12.5

110,850

12,602 5.7

60.3

36.5
3,166

1,329
9,778

25,449

28,269 25.5

49.8

26.3

379,417 9.7 806,098

34.1 32.4

15.9

$81,422

23.0

66,996
6.6

2,633

26.3

15.4
29.8

13.8

6.4

329,179 8.4

1,033,832

123 42.0 897
3.7

289 11.0

9.7

192,100 4.9 411,972 5.0

13.6

30,464 13.8

$83,212
$67,369 $65,165

17,609

2
24

1,659

$63,270
$75,335

1,255

3.8 5,552 5.3

47 1,347388

8,301,799

5,739 44,604 96,59827.1 26.2

35.0 36.0

12,980 221,36661.2 104,153 61.1

4,426
2,271

78,305

33,995
34.1 31,968 30.7 66,000
17.5 15,672 15.0

285,774
682,67140,689 8.8

1,031 11,019 24,2884.9 6.5

85,203 182,834

4,538 37,490

144,266 1,223,841 2,648,766

Population

Race

Hispanic population

Average household size

Median household income

Households

Household 

Average consumer spending

Total employees

Consumer spending (total annual, $000)

income

Business establishments

Sex

Median age

Education

49.5 50.0

Average household income

122,50572.8 71.915,430

0.7 1.4

16.0 14.7

8.2

74,735

98 33.4 1,022 38.8 3,570

22,366 4.8

463,107 3,903,273

56,723 12.2

44,516 9.6

10,508

1,253 9.7 13,471 12.9

74,302 76,850

16,129 133,913

492,000 12.6
6.5 6.4

492

30,025 250,828 531,133

1,222,654 14.7
39,189 8.5 320,335 8.2 677,725 8.2
69,138 14.9 581,125 14.9

6,227 50,698

1,647 26.4 11,300 22.3

3.40 3.36

8.9 5,583 11.0

1,106 17.8 8,451 16.7

293

20.2 13,340

2,272

37

10,700 50.5 85,263 50.0 50.2184,506

32.3 33.5 32.8

3,182 0.9
429 2.0

18.219.4 32,012 18.8

203 1.0 1,519 0.9

557

2018 Demographic Summary Scan/US, Inc.

W 5400 S at Bangerter Hwy: Salt Lake 
City,UT 84129:
Site located at 40.65306, 111.98125

20,851 165,089

3 mi ring1 mi ring 5 mi ring

393,474

Page 1 of 1

4,114

182,426

8,761 2.4
71.9

2.0
264,113

3.29

139,895

366

12,022 25,120

14,403 13.0

31,747

3,410

Source: Scan/US 2018 Estimates (Jan 1), US Census, InfoGroup 2018 06/25/2018

21,208 170,466

21,869 156,823

367,340

296,822
341,257

22,612
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