3883 West 5400 South 🔶 Taylorsville, UT

FORLEASE

Check mert

- BANGERTER HWA

PROPOSED RENOVATION

Adam Lewis

adam@situsretail.com 801.838.9627

Hunter Todd hunter@situsretail.com 801.838.9630

OPENED 2015

5400 SOU

PENED 201

Mister

OPENED 2019

arla

90 East 7200 South | Suite102 Midvale | UT | 84047 P: 801.266.1333 | F: 801.266.1303 | www.situsretail.com h the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the prochase, renting or leading of the process



- Building Size: 1,100 or 2,200 SF
- Covered Drive-Thru
- Proposed Renovation for 2 Tenants
- Lease Rate: \$25-\$28 PSF
- Available Immediately

FEATURES

- Access/Visibility from 5400 South
- Pylon Signage
- 39,000 ADT on 5400 South
- Former Fast Food Restaurant
- 31,000 Employees within 3 Miles

SITUS GROUP

3883 West 5400 South \clubsuit Taylorsville, UT

GROUP



P: 801.266.1333 | F: 801.266.1303 | www.situsretail.com tement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property above shall be conducted through this office. The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be related

5400 SOUTH

3883 West 5400 South \clubsuit Taylorsville, UT

UNDER CONSTR

SITE

Carls Fr

SITUS GROUP

ZoomAeria

Adam Lewis adam@situsretail.com 801.838.9627

Mc<mark>D</mark>onald's

Utah State Liquor Store

Hunter Todd hunter@situsretail.com 801.838.9630

FORLEASE

100

in a

90 East 7200 South | Suite102 Midvale | UT | 84047 P: 801.266.1333 | F: 801.266.1303 | www.situsretail.com i information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property conducted through this office. The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

Mister

3883 West 5400 South rightarrow Taylorsville, UT



90 East 7200 South | Suite102 Midvale | UT | 84047 P: 801.266.1333 | F: 801.266.1303 | www.situsretail.com This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the proper described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information, while not quaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable to the statement with the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement with the statement with the statement with the statement with the statement of the statement

3883 West 5400 South 🕁 Taylorsville, UT

		1 mi ring	1 mi ring		3 mi ring		5 mi ring	
Population	2018 2023 2010 2000	21,208 22,612 20,851 21,869	%	170,466 182,426 165,089 156,823	%	367,340 393,474 341,257 296,822	%	
Households		6,227		50,698		110,850		
Average household size		3.40		3.36		3.29		
	< \$25,000 \$25,000 - \$49,999 \$50,000 - \$74,999 \$75,000 - \$99,999 \$100,000+ Median household income	557 1,647 1,659 1,106 1,255 \$63,270	8.9 26.4 26.6 17.8 20.2	5,583 11,300 12,022 8,451 13,340 \$67,369	11.0 22.3 23.7 16.7 26.3	14,403 25,449 25,120 17,609 28,269 \$65,165	13.0 23.0 22.7 15.9 25.5	
Average household income		\$75,335		\$83,212		\$81,422		
Total employees		2,272		31,747		139,895		
Business est	ablishments Industrial Manufacturing Commercial Office Other	293 24 2 123 98 47	8.2 0.7 42.0 33.4 16.0	2,633 289 37 897 1,022 388	11.0 1.4 34.1 38.8 14.7	9,778 1,329 366 3,166 3,570 1,347	13.6 3.7 32.4 36.5 13.8	
Race	White Black American Indian Asian & Pl Other	15,430 429 203 1,031 4,114	72.8 2.0 1.0 4.9 19.4	122,505 3,410 1,519 11,019 32,012	71.9 2.0 0.9 6.5 18.8	264,113 8,761 3,182 24,288 66,996	71.9 2.4 0.9 6.6 18.2	
Hispanic population		5,739	27.1	44,604	26.2	96,598	26.3	
Sex	Male Female	10,700 10,508	50.5 49.5	85,263 85,203	50.0 50.0	184,506 182,834	50.2 49.8	
Median age		32.3		33.5		32.8		
Education	Population 25+ No high school diploma High school graduate Some college College graduate Graduate/professional degree	12,980 2,271 4,426 4,538 1,253 492	61.2 17.5 34.1 35.0 9.7 3.8	104,153 15,672 31,968 37,490 13,471 5,552	61.1 15.0 30.7 36.0 12.9 5.3	221,366 33,995 66,000 78,305 30,464 12,602	60.3 15.4 29.8 35.4 13.8 5.7	

Adam Lewis adam@situsretail.com

801.838.9627

Hunter Todd

hunter@situsretail.com 801.838.9630

FORLEASE

90 East 7200 South | Suite102 Midvale | UT | 84047 P: 801.266.1333 | F: 801.266.1303 | www.situsretail.com This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the propert described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable



RETAIL

TUS